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TIMETABLE

Friday 2nd" April-Sunday 11" April

PAPHOS CONVENTION 2019

Sobriety in Cyprus

Paphos Avanti Hotel
AA Convention with Al Anon Participation

Organised by Paphos AA
Sponsored by the Cyprus Intergroup



TUESDAY 2"° APRIL
7:30—-8:45pm

Paphos Home Group AA Meeting, Hermes Suite

WEDNESDAY 3"° APRIL

7:30-8:45pm

THURSDAY 4™ APRIL

Open Al Anon meeting, Poseidon Suite

7:30-08:30pm Paphos Home Group AA Meeting, Hermes Suite

FRIDAY 5™ APRIL
7:00-8:00am

2:30-5:00pm
3:30-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
6:30-8:30pm
6:30-8:30pm

8:30-10:00pm

Sobriety Countdown

SATURDAY 6™ APRIL
7:00-8:00am

10:00-11:30am
10:00-11:30am
11:30-12:15pm
12:15-1:15pm
1:00-2:30pm
1:30-2:30pm

2:30-4:00pm

Step 11 Meditation meeting, Hermes Suite
CONVENTION RESISTRATION, Athena Suite
Informal Open Al Anon meeting, Poseidon Suite
Convention Meeting, Athena Suite
CONVENTION REGISTRATION, Athena Suite
Dinner Break

Ceremonial Convention meeting, Athena Suite, Open

Step 11 Meditation meeting, Hermes Suite
Closed AA meeting, Athena Suite

Closed Al Anon meeting, Hermes Suite

Coffee and celebration cake, Danae Coffee Shop
Open Convention meeting, Athena Suite
Luncheon (break)

Russian Speaking meeting, Hermes Suite

Open Convention meeting, Athena Suite



SUNDAY 7™ APRIL

7:00-8:00am Step 11 Meditation meeting, Hermes Suite

10:00-11:00am Closed Convention meeting, Athena Suite

10:00-11:30am Open Al Anon meeting, Hermes Suite

11:00-11:45am Coffee, Danae Coffee Shop

11:30am Raffle Draw, unclaimed tickets will be re-entered into draw
11:45-1:30pm Closing Convention meeting (OPEN), Hermes Suite

MONDAY 8™ APRIL
7:00-8:00am Step 11 Meditation meeting, Hermes Suite

TUESDAY 9™ APRIL
7:00-8:00am Step 11 Meditation meeting, Hermes Suite
7:30-8:45pm Paphos Home Group AA meeting, Hermes Suite

WEDNESDAY 10™ APRIL
7:30-8:45pm Open Al Anon meeting, Poseidon Suite

THURSDAY 11™ APRIL
7:30-8:30pm Paphos Home Group AA meeting, Hermes Suite



