

Welcome to the 11^{th} Paphos Convention



TIMETABLE

Friday 2ndh April-Sunday 11h April

PAPHOS CONVENTION 2019

Sobriety in Cyprus

Paphos Avanti Hotel

<u>AA Convention with Al Anon Participation</u>

Organised by Paphos AA
Sponsored by the Cyprus Intergroup

TUESDAY 2ND APRIL

7:30 – 8:45pm Paphos Home Group AA Meeting, *Hermes Suite*

WEDNESDAY 3RD APRIL

7:30-8:45pm Open Al Anon meeting, *Poseidon Suite*

THURSDAY 4TH APRIL

7:30-08:30pm Paphos Home Group AA Meeting, Hermes Suite

FRIDAY 5TH APRIL

7:00-8:00am	Step 11 Meditation meeting, <i>Hermes Suite</i>
2:30-5:00pm	CONVENTION RESISTRATION, Athena Suite
3:30-4:30pm	Informal Open Al Anon meeting, <i>Poseidon Suite</i>
5:00-6:30pm	Convention Meeting, Athena Suite
6:30-8:30pm	CONVENTION REGISTRATION, Athena Suite
6:30-8:30pm	Dinner Break
8:30-10:00pm	Ceremonial Convention meeting, Athena Suite, Open
Sobriety Countdown	

SATURDAY 6TH APRIL

7:00-8:00am	Step 11 Meditation meeting, Hermes Suite
10:00-11:30am	Closed AA meeting, Athena Suite
10:00-11:30am	Closed Al Anon meeting, Hermes Suite
11:30-12:15pm	Coffee and celebration cake, Danae Coffee Shop
12:15-1:15pm	Open Convention meeting, Athena Suite
1:00-2:30pm	Luncheon (break)
1:30-2:30pm	Russian Speaking meeting, Hermes Suite
2:30-4:00pm	Open Convention meeting. Athena Suite

SUNDAY 7TH APRIL

7:00-8:00am Step 11 Meditation meeting, *Hermes Suite*

10:00-11:00am Closed Convention meeting, *Athena Suite*

10:00-11:30am Open Al Anon meeting, *Hermes Suite*

11:00-11:45am Coffee, *Danae Coffee Shop*

11:30am Raffle Draw, unclaimed tickets will be re-entered into draw

11:45-1:30pm Closing Convention meeting (OPEN), Hermes Suite

MONDAY 8TH APRIL

7:00-8:00am Step 11 Meditation meeting, *Hermes Suite*

TUESDAY 9[™] APRIL

7:00-8:00am Step 11 Meditation meeting, *Hermes Suite*

7:30-8:45pm Paphos Home Group AA meeting, *Hermes Suite*

WEDNESDAY 10TH APRIL

7:30-8:45pm Open Al Anon meeting, *Poseidon Suite*

THURSDAY 11TH APRIL

7:30-8:30pm Paphos Home Group AA meeting, *Hermes Suite*